

T. S. No. 1077 of 2019
Present: Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, Ld. Judge, B-XI

Order No. 45
Dated:02.05.2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of D.W. 1.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

The case is adjourned today.

To 22.05.2025 for further cross-examination of D.W. 1.

Judge-in-charge, B-V
City Civil Court, Calcutta