

T. S. No. 1077 of 2019

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Ld. Judge, B-V

Order No.54

Dated:27.01.2026

Today is fixed for further argument of the Defendant

Both the parties are absent without taking any steps.

In view of resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association, not to take up any matter from 10:30 A.M., the case is adjourned.

To 09.02.2026 for further argument of the Defendant

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta