

(CNR: WBCC01-003970 2019)
T.S. No. 1077 of 2019
Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-
00627)

Order No. 60
Dated:22.07.2026

Today is fixed for argument of the Plaintiff.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

The case is adjourned today.

To 05.08.2026 for further argument of plaintiff.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta